
Men Team Classification

55
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

61 67 73 81 89 96 +109

1 FIORO 14 / 2 10 / 1   /  8 / 1 5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1   /    /  42 / 6

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

Total 32 5 6 6 6 6 3 4 5 5 3 49

SE

102 109

2 PORDE   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1 8 / 1   /  23 / 3

3 FIROS   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 20 / 2

4 ATHLA   /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  20 / 3

5 NUORE   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /  18 / 2

6 PAVES   /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  13 / 3

7 SPESM   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1   /    /  12 / 2

8 IRNPA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1

9 ABBIA   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1

10 ESERC   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 VLASO   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

12 UMBEI 10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

13 BESTG   /  3 / 1   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  9 / 2

14 XFIRE   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  9 / 2

15
HWOR

K
  /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1

16 MERAN   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1

17 PHOEN   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1

18
NEWW

L
  /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

19 WARRI   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

20 MAXIM   /    /  3 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 2

21 OLPWR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1

22 ATHLO   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1

23 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

24 NUGIO   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

25 DIMAS 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

26 CRFRM   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

27 TREVI   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

28 AVMPE 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

29 MAKTR   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1

 DANIE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    / 1

 FITCE   /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    / 1

 
SPPW

R
  /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ESERC 78.50 247.0825

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 78.95 210.6242

3  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 60.85 209.1726

4  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 FIROS 72.85  205.9542

5  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 95.25 205.6123

6  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 66.65 198.2942

7  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 66.95 196.3788

8  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 IRNPA 107.45 195.8045

9  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 WARRI 60.55 192.5204

10  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 66.15 191.0562

11  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO 60.60 190.9634

12  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG 79.55 190.1675

13  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS 132.95 189.7186

14  BOIOF Marian 02.09.1978 PORDE 97.65 187.9579

15  BITTI Marco 26.07.1998 NUORE 87.85 187.0879

16  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE 89.30 185.7249

17  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN 99.50 185.5225

18  VENDITTI Alessio 09.03.2001 FIORO 72.30  184.8779

19  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRFRM 78.95 184.7581

20  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA 71.70  184.4775

21  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM 96.70 183.0536

22  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 80.95 182.3994

23  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM 72.75  181.6405

24  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI 72.15  181.2174

25  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK 116.85 179.4396

26  SCARINGELLA Roberto 27.12.1997 PHOEN 85.65 177.4544

27  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 108.35 173.7076

28  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBEI 54.45 172.0565

29  MAGRIS Riccardo 02.08.1993 OLPWR 118.95 170.2057

30  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 87.85 169.5484

31  GENNARI Francesco 12.05.1991 MAKTR 80.40 168.3892

32  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 54.80 168.1051

33  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 65.50 167.5483

34  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 XFIRE 60.40 166.7526

35  RONA Federico 04.04.1994 PAVES 59.60 165.3913

36  LA BARBERA Federico 23.11.2002 FIORO 54.90 164.7637

37  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES 66.35 160.7241

38  SORRENTINO Riccardo 13.06.1995 ATHLO 102.85 160.2721

39  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG 60.20 159.8721

40  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM 92.80 159.8525



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 98.15 158.5602

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

42  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM 66.50 156.4136

43  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS 54.95 147.5636

44  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 XFIRE 101.95  144.2512

45  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE 54.55 140.5764

46  COSMAI Emanuele 17.04.1986 PAVES 108.70 140.1189



5  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE A 54.55 90 96 100 90

4  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS A 54.95 95 100 100 95

3  LA BARBERA Federico 23.11.2002 FIORO A 54.90 103 106 111 106

2  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.80 105 105 108 108

1  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBEI A 54.45 110 114 115 110

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 619  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBEI 220 54.45 110 114 115 110 110

2 394  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 210 54.80 105 105 108 108 105

3 595  LA BARBERA Federico 23.11.2002 FIORO 200 54.90 103 106 111 106 100

5 666  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE 180 54.55 90 96 100 90 90

1 295  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS 190 54.95 95 100 100 95 95

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:11



6  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 60.20 110 --- --- 110

5  RONA Federico 04.04.1994 PAVES A 59.60 103 108 113 113

4  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 XFIRE A 60.40 115 127 127 115

3  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.60 125 130 132 132

2  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 WARRI A 60.55 126 131 133 133

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 60.85 140 145 --- 145

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 856  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 300 60.85 140 145 --- 145 150

2 292  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO 240 60.60 125 130 132 132 120

3 368  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 XFIRE 220 60.40 115 127 127 115 110

5 921  RONA Federico 04.04.1994 PAVES 200 59.60 103 108 113 113 100

1 195  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 WARRI 250 60.55 126 131 133 133 125

6 966  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG 220 60.20 110 --- --- 110 110

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:12



6  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 66.50 115 122 123 115

5  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES A 66.35 118 122 123 118

4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 65.50 117 122 124 122

3  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA A 66.15 140 140 146 140

2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL A 66.95 142 145 147 145

1  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 66.65 141 144 146 146

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 783  CARLUCCI Paolo 27.02.2002 ATHLA 270 66.15 140 140 146 140 135

2 170  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM 230 66.50 115 122 123 115 115

3 431  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWL 270 66.95 142 145 147 145 135

5 885  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 234 65.50 117 122 124 122 117

1 104  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES 230 66.35 118 122 123 118 115

6 984  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 276 66.65 141 144 146 146 138

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 67
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:13



  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 72.50 --- --- ---  

5  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI A 72.15 140 144 144 140

4  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 72.75 132 137 141 141

3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 71.70 135 138 142 142

2  VENDITTI Alessio 09.03.2001 FIORO A 72.30 136 139 143 143

1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 FIROS A 72.85 160 170 --- 160

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 738  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 FIROS 320 72.85 160 170 --- 160 160   

2 559  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TREVI 280 72.15 140 144 144 140 140   

3 737  VENDITTI Alessio 09.03.2001 FIORO 280 72.30 136 139 143 143 140   

5 899  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM 264 72.75 132 137 141 141 132   

1 4  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA 274 71.70 135 138 142 142 137   

6 955  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR 260 72.50 --- --- ---  160   

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:14



6  GENNARI Francesco 12.05.1991 MAKTR A 80.40 138 145 147 138

5  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRFRM A 78.95 146 150 155 150

4  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 80.95 140 150 156 150

3  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG A 79.55 155 165 171 155

2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 78.95 165 171 175 171

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ESERC A 78.50 195 195 200 200

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 515  GUELI Gabriel Pio 26.07.2002 BESTG 310 79.55 155 165 171 155 155

2 91  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRFRM 290 78.95 146 150 155 150 145

3 233  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ESERC 360 78.50 195 195 200 200 180

5 675  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 300 80.95 140 150 156 150 150

1 87  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 330 78.95 165 171 175 171 165

6 829  GENNARI Francesco 12.05.1991 MAKTR 276 80.40 138 145 147 138 138

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:15



3  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR A 87.85 130 140 145 145

2  SCARINGELLA Roberto 27.12.1997 PHOEN A 85.65 150 156 161 150

1  BITTI Marco 26.07.1998 NUORE A 87.85 155 160 166 160

RESULTS MEN 89 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



2 733  TRONO Antonio 24.09.2002 CAPUR 260 87.85 130 140 145 145 130

3 791  SCARINGELLA Roberto 27.12.1997 PHOEN 300 85.65 150 156 161 150 150

1 49  BITTI Marco 26.07.1998 NUORE 310 87.85 155 160 166 160 155

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 89
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:16



  VISCEGLIA Vito 18.09.1992 FITCE A 93.25 141 141 144 ---

3  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 92.80 140 140 145 140

2  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE A 89.30 160 160 --- 160

1  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 95.25 170 177 182 182

RESULTS MEN 96 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 951  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE 330 89.30 160 160 --- 160 165

2 234  VISCEGLIA Vito 18.09.1992 FITCE 274 93.25 141 141 144 --- 137 ---

3 486  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM 280 92.80 140 140 145 140 140

1 100  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 320 95.25 170 177 182 182 160

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 96
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:17



5  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 XFIRE A 101.95 120 131 142 131

4  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 98.15 130 142 142 142

3  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM A 96.70 160 163 168 163

2  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN A 99.50 160 161 167 167

1  BOIOF Marian 02.09.1978 PORDE A 97.65 157 165 168 168

RESULTS MEN 102 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 726  BOIOF Marian 02.09.1978 PORDE 300 97.65 157 165 168 168 150

2 525  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 280 98.15 130 142 142 142 140

3 529  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 SPESM 310 96.70 160 163 168 163 155

5 780  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 XFIRE 240 101.95 120 131 142 131 120

1 311  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 MERAN 320 99.50 160 161 167 167 160

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:18



  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE A 103.05 154 155 156 ---

4  COSMAI Emanuele 17.04.1986 PAVES A 108.70 130 141 145 130

3  SORRENTINO Riccardo 13.06.1995 ATHLO A 102.85 141 146 152 146

2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 108.35 153 155 161 161

1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 IRNPA A 107.45 170 170 181 181

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 644  SORRENTINO Riccardo 13.06.1995 ATHLO 282 102.85 141 146 152 146 141

2 546  SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio 19.04.2002 DANIE 306 103.05 154 155 156 --- 153 ---

3 643  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 280 108.35 153 155 161 161 140

5 999  COSMAI Emanuele 17.04.1986 PAVES 250 108.70 130 141 145 130 125

1 174  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 IRNPA 340 107.45 170 170 181 181 170

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:19



3  MAGRIS Riccardo 02.08.1993 OLPWR A 118.95 155 162 171 162

2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK A 116.85 170 177 177 170

1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 132.95 176 185 190 185

RESULTS MEN +109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



2 481  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS 350 132.95 176 185 190 185 175

3 913  MAGRIS Riccardo 02.08.1993 OLPWR 310 118.95 155 162 171 162 155

1 44  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HWORK 340 116.85 170 177 177 170 170

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE +109
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:20



Women Team Classification

45
NationPlace Total

Points

C A T E G O R Y

49 55 59 64 71 76 +87

1 PORDE   /  11 / 2   /  5 / 1   /    /    /  16 / 2   /    /  32 / 5

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

Total 37 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 52

SE

81 87

2 FIORO   /  6 / 1   /  8 / 1   /  12 / 2   /    /    /    /  26 / 4

3 BENTE 10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  20 / 2

4 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 10 / 1   /  18 / 2

5 IRNPA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  16 / 2 16 / 2

6 IRONF 4 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1   /  16 / 3

7 ALEXC   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /    /  12 / 2

8 WARRI   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  6 / 1   /  11 / 2

9 BTRAI   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1

10 PARLA   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

11 BARSN   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

12 SUNSH   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

13 DYNPI   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1

14 CASSA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1

15 GABES   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1

16 PRATI   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

17 SPESM 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1

18 FITCE   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  3 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 2

19 ROVER   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1

20 MERAN   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1

21 NUORE   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

22 ESERC   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

23 MAXIM   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

24 LINEA 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1

25 TARNT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1

26 BZNUO   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1

27 ELITE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1

28 NATUR   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1

29 VVFBM   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

30 UNIVE   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

31 VLASO 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1

32 TOPGY   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1

33 AAVEN   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1

34 POLDY   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1

35 ONLYF   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1

36 CUSFE   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1

37 PINER   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 67.55 144.7138

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

2  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 BENTE 70.60 142.5054

3  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 PARLA 63.35 141.0708

4  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 63.45 138.3269

5  KRAJA Noemi 03.11.1991 BARSN 58.30 137.6536

6  BELLUOMINI Irene 12.08.1996 DYNPI 48.50 135.2085

7  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 48.80 132.9929

8  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH 54.60 129.5524

9  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VVFBM 49.80 129.3818

10  MACCIO` Laura 08.08.1984 NUORE 60.90 128.4822

11  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO 48.85 128.1966

12  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 FIORO 58.90 125.7935

13  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 60.15 125.4489

14  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 MERAN 70.45 122.9880

15  CERDAN BES Sofia 19.05.1996 PRATI 54.55 122.4341

16  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM 54.65 122.2763

17  CAPPEDDU Patrizia 07.11.1990 UNIVE 48.70 122.2363

18  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR 70.50 120.4829

19  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 FIORO 69.55 118.8835

20  PITTMAN Crystal 18.09.1991 PORDE 77.55 117.2452

21  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC 58.90 116.2222

22  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI 71.15 113.7841

23  BELTRAMI Ilaria Claudia 16.07.1981 ALEXC 63.30 112.3877

24  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER 63.15 108.6228

25  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC 74.80 108.5490

26  GAMANJI Luminita 29.10.1995 CUSFE 69.35 107.9060

27  BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09.04.1993 CAPUR 86.00 105.4149

28  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 ROVER 71.35 103.8436

29  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 76.60 102.5954

30  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 POLDY 48.60 102.0276

31  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 IRNPA 95.50 100.4401

32  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE 44.95 100.3268

33  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 78.15 99.3037

34  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 GABES 82.00 98.3507

35  MIDDEI Eleonora 05.12.1984 WARRI 73.50 97.4642

36  DE MARZO Laura 15.05.1988 ELITE 80.40 96.8887

37  OLIVA Samuela 26.03.1977 LINEA 42.55 96.3845

38  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 WARRI 86.85 96.0727

39  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE 48.40 94.4846

40  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPESM 44.75 93.9890



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  PALMA Giada 16.01.1998 BZNUO 81.30 91.8272

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

42  DE SERIO Mariantonietta 13.08.1990 FITCE 72.15 91.0988

43  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 AAVEN 75.55 89.0303

44  BARNABA Veronica 22.05.1995 ONLYF 84.50 84.7031

45  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF 84.60 84.6624

46  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO 44.45 84.3952

47  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 58.45 82.4525

48  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA 101.30 80.6239

49  SULLI Vincenza 25.09.1992 IRNPA 102.35 75.1025

50  RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGY 90.40 74.8329

51  STRIANI Lisa 16.12.1991 TARNT 106.70 73.2406

52  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF 44.60 35.3455



5  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 44.60 21 --- --- 21

4  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.45 50 50 55 50

3  OLIVA Samuela 26.03.1977 LINEA A 42.55 52 52 55 55

2  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPESM A 44.75 56 --- --- 56

1  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.95 60 --- --- 60

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 982  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO 92 44.45 50 50 55 50 46

2 369  OLIVA Samuela 26.03.1977 LINEA 104 42.55 52 52 55 55 52

3 815  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE 140 44.95 60 --- --- 60 70

5 996  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 SPESM 120 44.75 56 --- --- 56 60

1 154  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF 42 44.60 21 --- --- 21 21

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 45
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



6  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.40 60 --- --- 60

5  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 POLDY A 48.60 65 72 72 65

4  CAPPEDDU Patrizia 07.11.1990 UNIVE A 48.70 78 82 83 78

3  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 48.85 79 82 84 82

2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 48.80 82 85 85 85

1  BELLUOMINI Irene 12.08.1996 DYNPI A 48.50 83 86 86 86

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 919  BELLUOMINI Irene 12.08.1996 DYNPI 162 48.50 83 86 86 86 81

2 770  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 144 48.80 82 85 85 85 72

3 873  CAPPEDDU Patrizia 07.11.1990 UNIVE 140 48.70 78 82 83 78 70

5 945  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO 156 48.85 79 82 84 82 78

1 130  DILIBERTO Maria 31.10.2001 POLDY 130 48.60 65 72 72 65 65

6 953  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE 110 48.40 60 --- --- 60 55

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



4  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VVFBM A 49.80 75 80 84 84

3  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.65 75 80 85 85

2  CERDAN BES Sofia 19.05.1996 PRATI A 54.55 82 85 90 85

1  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH A 54.60 87 90 95 90

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 943  CERDAN BES Sofia 19.05.1996 PRATI 160 54.55 82 85 90 85 80

2 545  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM 150 54.65 75 80 85 85 75

3 872  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 VVFBM 150 49.80 75 80 84 84 75

1 273  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH 172 54.60 87 90 95 90 86

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



4  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 58.45 60 70 --- 60

3  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC A 58.90 85 --- --- 85

2  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 FIORO A 58.90 90 92 96 92

1  KRAJA Noemi 03.11.1991 BARSN A 58.30 91 95 100 100

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 875  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 ESERC 190 58.90 85 --- --- 85 95

2 230  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 FIORO 180 58.90 90 92 96 92 90

3 243  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 140 58.45 60 70 --- 60 70

1 38  KRAJA Noemi 03.11.1991 BARSN 186 58.30 91 95 100 100 93

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 59
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:4



6  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 63.15 83 85 87 83

5  BELTRAMI Ilaria Claudia 16.07.1981 ALEXC A 63.30 83 83 86 86

4  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 60.15 93 97 97 93

3  MACCIO` Laura 08.08.1984 NUORE A 60.90 90 94 96 96

2  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 63.45 100 106 109 106

1  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 PARLA A 63.35 100 105 108 108

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 405  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 190 60.15 93 97 97 93 95

2 160  MACCIO` Laura 08.08.1984 NUORE 176 60.90 90 94 96 96 88

3 268  FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03.12.1994 PARLA 216 63.35 100 105 108 108 108

5 720  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 190 63.45 100 106 109 106 95

1 155  BELTRAMI Ilaria Claudia 16.07.1981 ALEXC 166 63.30 83 83 86 86 83

6 771  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER 166 63.15 83 85 87 83 83

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 64
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



6  GAMANJI Luminita 29.10.1995 CUSFE A 69.35 83 87 87 87

5  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 FIORO A 69.55 96 96 101 96

4  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR A 70.50 90 95 98 98

3  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 MERAN A 70.45 95 100 103 100

2  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 67.55 111 115 117 115

1  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 BENTE A 70.60 112 116 118 116

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 600  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 MERAN 190 70.45 95 100 103 100 95

2 386  SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09.03.2002 NATUR 170 70.50 90 95 98 98 85

3 592  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 220 67.55 111 115 117 115 110

5 624  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 BENTE 220 70.60 112 116 118 116 110

1 151  GAMANJI Luminita 29.10.1995 CUSFE 160 69.35 83 87 87 87 80

6 764  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 FIORO 186 69.55 96 96 101 96 93

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 71
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



6  DE SERIO Mariantonietta 13.08.1990 FITCE A 72.15 75 75 75 75

5  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 AAVEN A 75.55 74 75 80 75

4  MIDDEI Eleonora 05.12.1984 WARRI A 73.50 76 81 86 81

3  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 ROVER A 71.35 85 90 92 85

2  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC A 74.80 88 91 95 91

1  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI A 71.15 90 93 --- 93

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 740  FRANCO Giulia 12.08.2004 BTRAI 180 71.15 90 93 --- 93 90

2 410  PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12.02.2004 AAVEN 148 75.55 74 75 80 75 74

3 500  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 ROVER 160 71.35 85 90 92 85 80

5 756  MIDDEI Eleonora 05.12.1984 WARRI 150 73.50 76 81 86 81 75

1 134  DE SERIO Mariantonietta 13.08.1990 FITCE 150 72.15 75 75 75 75 75

6 801  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC 176 74.80 88 91 95 91 88

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 76
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:7



4  DE MARZO Laura 15.05.1988 ELITE A 80.40 80 84 86 84

3  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 78.15 81 85 85 85

2  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 76.60 83 87 90 87

1  PITTMAN Crystal 18.09.1991 PORDE A 77.55 92 95 100 100

RESULTS WOMEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 960  DE MARZO Laura 15.05.1988 ELITE 150 80.40 80 84 86 84 75

2 265  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 172 76.60 83 87 90 87 86

3 306  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 160 78.15 81 85 85 85 80

1 218  PITTMAN Crystal 18.09.1991 PORDE 180 77.55 92 95 100 100 90

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:8



6  BARNABA Veronica 22.05.1995 ONLYF A 84.50 71 75 78 75

5  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF A 84.60 70 75 79 75

4  PALMA Giada 16.01.1998 BZNUO A 81.30 80 80 80 80

3  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 WARRI A 86.85 86 86 90 86

2  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 GABES A 82.00 80 86 91 86

1  BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09.04.1993 CAPUR A 86.00 90 94 97 94

RESULTS WOMEN 87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 682  D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05.01.2000 WARRI 180 86.85 86 86 90 86 80

2 402  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 GABES 160 82.00 80 86 91 86 80

3 458  BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09.04.1993 CAPUR 180 86.00 90 94 97 94 90

5 793  PALMA Giada 16.01.1998 BZNUO 156 81.30 80 80 80 80 78

1 240  BARNABA Veronica 22.05.1995 ONLYF 140 84.50 71 75 78 75 70

6 901  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF 140 84.60 70 75 79 75 70

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 87
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:9



5  RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGY A 90.40 65 68 73 68

4  STRIANI Lisa 16.12.1991 TARNT A 106.70 65 70 72 70

3  SULLI Vincenza 25.09.1992 IRNPA A 102.35 68 71 74 71

2  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA A 101.30 76 80 --- 76

1  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 IRNPA A 95.50 85 93 93 93

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM    1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020



4 931  SULLI Vincenza 25.09.1992 IRNPA 136 102.35 68 71 74 71 68

2 200  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA 150 101.30 76 80 --- 76 75

3 917  RE Giorgia 08.09.2003 TOPGY 130 90.40 65 68 73 68 65

5 939  STRIANI Lisa 16.12.1991 TARNT 130 106.70 65 70 72 70 65

1 14  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 IRNPA 180 95.50 85 93 93 93 90

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE +87
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

ASSOLUTI DI SLANCIO
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 1-2 FEBBRAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: / Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:10
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